Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 8 December 2024 at 7:51 am.

Horse

Antino

Catch These Hands
Dubai Honour
ExtraZero

Lease

Military Expert
Monseagle

More Snitzel

Date

8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec

Race

ShaTin#7

Bunbury #8
ShaTin#4

Bunbury #4
Armidale #3
Werribee #7

Murray Bridge Gh #7
Murray Bridge Gh #6

Score/
Starts
279
2/11
12/3
24/13
1
20/6
211
171

Barrier
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Months ~ Form
Idle  Score
4.8

34

4.8

9.3

85

25

17.6

7.8

Vaue Emerg

Factor

9.2 2.8
11.6 -1.6
11.2 2.8
9.7 73
45

16.5 -15
9.4 15.6
58
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Horse

My Mate Sonny
Recommendation
Romantic Warrior
Vampire Slayer
Verbek

Without A Fight
Xtra Approval

Date

10 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
8 Dec
9 Dec

Race

Hamilton #5
ShaTin#5
ShaTin#3

Murray Bridge Gh #3
Hawkesbury #5
ShaTin#4

Tuncurry #3

Score/
Starts
211
10/3
10/2
2/11

46/9
2/1

Barrier

Nk OOk 0O

Months
Idle

Form
Score
11.6
9.9
12
9.1
10.0
5.7
9.6

BLP

NDWORN

Value

81
9.8

6.0
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